
From To

6,393                               1 6393 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
100                                  6394 6493 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
100                                  6494 6593 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat  

1                                     6594 6594 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
1                                     6595 6595 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat  
1                                     6596 6596 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
1                                     6597 6597 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
1                                     6598 6598 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
1                                     6599 6599 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
1                                     6600 6600 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat

3,296                               6601 9896 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
100                                  9897 9996 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat

1                                     9997 9997 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
1                                     9998 9998 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat  
1                                     9999 9999 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
1                                     10000 10000 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat

5,36,855                          10001 546855 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
4,40,633                          546856 987488 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
2,68,491                          987489 1255979 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat

49,999                             1255980 1305978 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
1                                     1305979 1305979 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat

9,80,000                          1305980 2285979 F, L 25-Mar-23 Demat
21,28,217                        2285980 4414196 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat  

7                                     4414197 4414203 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
19,60,000                        4414204 6374203 F, L 25-Mar-23 Demat
40,73,594                        6374204 10447797 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat  

7                                     10447798 10447804 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
7                                     10447805 10447811 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat  
7                                     10447812 10447818 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat
7                                     10447819 10447825 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat  
7                                     10447826 10447832 F, L 25-Mar-21 Demat

38,40,000                        10447833 14287832 F F Demat
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